
S DIV: LOTS 14, 15 & THE E 10.25
17 & THE S 48 FT OF LOT 18 & THE
THE N 12 FT OF LOT 18 LESLIE S/D

EWE LAKE CITY LLC
10165 NW 19TH ST
MIAMI, FL 33172

00-00-00-13682-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
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870317.00 1.00/

11/15/2016 DF 0.64 63,068 0 0 63,068
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0

287,274

1556/1561 12/15/2025 WD Q I 05 820,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENTOKIL NORTH AMERIC

EWE LAKE CITY LLC
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BLDG:1:1: FL PEST CONTROL

2490 ADDN COMM 230 03/02/2012

HX Base Yr

536 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 15 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 5,824 98.2140 72.68 423,288 1967 1967 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5800

BAS 900 100 900 32,706

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 49,059

BAS 3,550 100 3,550 129,007

CAN 40 30 12 436

CAN 40 30 12 436

5,880 5,824 211,644

BAS= W30 BAS= N45 E30 S45 W30$ BAS= N45 W20 S10 CAN= W5 S8 E5
N8$ S35 E20 $ W20 S30 CAN=  W5 S8 E5 N8 $ S41 E50 N71$.
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30
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20

10
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20
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5

8

5

8

CAN
5

8

5

8

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,191.00 UT 0.90 0.90 40 0 0 3 40 4,749

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 375.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,813

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 5,000

12,562

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RO 130.00 175.00 28,030.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 2.50 2.25 63,068


